Series:
TRH-S      Woods Special Hinge Offset Disk Harrow
                For use with tractors in the 144 – 298hp range.
FEATURES:
• For deep plowing, and plowing after clearing.
• Special reinforcement for woods site preparation and other severe applications.
Includes strengthened gang carriers, drawbar, offset bar, stabilizer, latch, bearing
standards and bearing brackets.

S
Specifications:
Series TRH-S Woods Special Hinge Offset Disk Harrow
14” (356mm) disk spacing; 2-1/2” (64mm) round axles; Equipped with Timken dual tapered roller bearings.
Model Number
Width of Cut
ft/in  (m)
Number of Disks
Suggested Engine
Horsepower
Weight Per Disk
lbs  (kg)
Net Weight
lbs  (kg)
TRH-14S 7’-6” (2.3) 14 144 – 169  645 (293) 9024 (4093)
TRH-16S 9’-0” (2.7) 16 165 – 190  647 (294) 10,344 (4692)
TRH-20S 11’-0” (3.4) 20 183 – 208  569 (258) 11,370 (5157)
TRH-24S 13’-6” (4.1) 24 229 – 253  582 (264) 13,975 (6339)
TRH-28S 15’-6” (4.7) 28 272 – 298  595 (270) 16,657 (7556)
*Engine horsepowers  are suggested ranges and vary according to soil conditions and weight added to harrow. Per ASAE
S290.1 – Width of cut will vary with gang angle and disk blade diameter.
                      NOTE: This harrow requires hydraulic control. One rear tractor hydraulic circuit required for harrow operation.
Standard Equipment: